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GOODSTEIN
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Given Name Place of Residence

26 Hampstead Place, St.

Aol Pancras
26 Hampstead Place, St.
Max
Pancras
Amalie Malkah 52 Belsize Lane,
Hampstead
Jolon Jewish Club
Milly Jewish Club
Rachael 82 Hampstead Rd, NW1
Celia 13 Highcroft Gardens

Place of Death

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Date of Death Age

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

65

68

65

54

48

52

44
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Spouse Name Father's Name Mother's Name

Max

Kate

Isachar N (deceased)

ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION / Comments &
Notes

Daughter of Pevez (sic) & L
Brandel CYPRES of Krakow,
Poland

Jewish Chronicle 2.5.1941
page 3



HERTZ

JACOBSON

JACOBSON

JACOBSON

JACOBSON

KOSKI

KOSKI

KRAM

LEVY

LEWIN

OSTERER

PATURSKY

RUDDOCK

Julia

Lena

Ray

Samuel

Yetta

Isaac

Sarah

Sadie

Betty

Hetty

Sarah

Lena

Donia

89 Blaxland House,
Bloemfontein Rd,
Shepherd's Bush

Jewish Club

Jewish Club

Jewish Club

Jewish Club

2 Chitty St, Tottenham
Court Rd.

2 Chitty St, Tottenham
Court Rd.

28 Store St, Holborn

105 Clissold Crescent,
Stoke Newington

21 Howland St, Holborn

Flat 8, 88 Great Titchfield
St.

Jewish Club

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

31

25

37

61

62

66

61

33

26

28

47

50

27
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|saac
Samuel
Samuel
Yetta
Samuel
Sarah
Isaac of 2266 Mile
End Rd.
Abraham

Barnet (deceased)

Israel

Annie

Yetta

Yetta

Ellen of 88 Great
Titchfield Sit, W1

Address of parents: 1 Cranley
Bldgs, Brooke (sic) St, W1

ARP Telephonist

Jewish Chronicle 20.5.1941
page 3

Fire Guard

Russian National

Russian National



SILVER

SILVER

STERN

STRICKER

STRICKER

WEISWALL

PAYNTER

Annie

Dora

Millie

Bertha

Leah

Ray

Winifred Ida

82 Hampstead Rd, NW1
82 Hampstead Rd, NW1

21 Howland Rd, W1

69 (sic) Walford Road,
Stoke Newington

68 (sic) Walford Road,
Stoke Newington

Jewish Club

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

Jewish Club, Alfred Place

3 Regent Square, Holborn | Jewish Club, Alfred Place

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

17 Apr 41

44

69

67

33

31

50

37
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Jacob Dora

Jacob

Simon (deceased)

Mr W Stricker of 9
John Sit,
Loughborough,
Leicestershire

Mr W Stricker of 9
John Sit,
Loughborough,
Leicestershire

William Livingstone June lda

Daughter of Mr & Mrs F Weiswall
of 6 Orde Sit, Holborn

BA. Fire Guard. Address of
parents: Myrtle Cottage, Kells
Lane, Low Fell, Co Durham. Non
Jewish. Settlement Secretary



